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QFL 2426 Fisico-Química XVIII Turma 35 2o. Semetre 2015

Grupo Ads (A) ECin (B) MMol (C ) PFQ (D) Sapo(E) ISac (F) TSup(G)Compl (H) MR P1 P2 Psub MP MF Freq

1 Erika Cavalheiro Halla 6,5 6,7 5,0 7,0 6,0 6,0 5,5 9,0 6,5 6,0 7,1  6,6 6,5 100

Gustavo Paiva Dias Garcia 6,5 6,7 5,0 7,0 6,0 6,0 5,5 9,0 6,5 0,0 5,4 6,4 5,9 6,1 100

 Bruna Helena de Oliveira Santos 6,5 6,7 5,0 7,0 6,0 6,0 5,5 7,5 6,3 0,0 3,9 5,5 4,7 5,3 100

2 Felipe Noffs Marrach 6,0 6,0 5,0 6,0 5,0 7,0 5,0 8,0 6,0 6,1 6,8  6,5 6,3 100

Jose Carlos Augusto Junior 6,0 6,0 5,0 6,0 5,0 7,0 5,0 8,0 6,0 4,0 5,7 4,9 5,3 100

 Julia Guimaraes Sanches 6,0 6,0 5,0 6,0 5,0 7,0 5,0 8,0 6,0 3,0 3,8 3,4 5,0 100

3 Matheus Oliveira Rehem 8,5 7,1 5,0 7,0 5,5 7,0 5,5 7,0 6,6 4,2 7,9 6,1 6,3 100

 Fernando Ramalli Neto 8,5 7,1 5,0 7,0 5,5 7,0 5,5 7,0 6,6 6,5 6,7 6,6 6,6 100

4 Lais Bento Cazelato 9,5 8,3 7,0 7,0 9,0 8,0 5,5 7,5 7,7 6,5 8,9 7,7 7,7 100

Carolina Aya Yoshizawa 9,5 8,3 7,0 7,0 9,0 8,0 5,5 7,5 7,7 4,8 5,9 5,4 6,3 100

5 George Emiliano R Villa Real 6,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 9,0 7,5 7,0 6,3 7,2 4,9 6,1 6,1 100

 Rafael Leal de Lima Leme 6,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 9,0 7,5 7,0 6,3 7,0 7,7 7,4 6,9 100

6 Maria Fernanda Ribeiro 6,0 5,5 6,0 6,0 8,0 9,0 7,0 9,5 7,1 5,3 3,1 4,2 5,4 100

Gabriela A de Carvalho Soares 6,0 5,5 6,0 6,0 8,0 9,0 7,0 7,5 6,9 3,9 4,4 4,1 5,0 100

7 Fabio Makoto Fukubara 6,0 5,5 7,0 8,0 7,0 9,5 7,0 9,5 7,4 0,0 4,8 4,8 4,8 5,9 100

Flávia Vilhena Sutter Affonso 6,0 5,5 7,0 8,0 7,0 9,5 7,0 9,5 7,4 8,0 4,9 6,5 6,8 100

8 Giovanna Cabral Cazali 6,0 5,0 6,0 5,0 6,0 9,0 7,0 8,5 6,6 5,3 5,5 5,4 5,9 100

Isa Helena Massumi Dias Kotsubo 6,0 5,0 6,0 5,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 8,5 6,3 3,8 5,0 4,4 5,2 100

9 Eduardo Chang Hun Lee 5,0 6,0 6,0 4,0 4,5 6,0 5,0 6,0 5,3 2,7 0,0 6,4 4,6 5,0 100

Jonathan Kenichi Makiyama 5,0 6,0 6,0 4,0 4,5 6,0 5,0 7,5 5,5 5,3 6,1 5,7 5,6 100

10 Tafarel Yan 5,5 7,2 6,0 8,0 5,0 8,5 5,0 10,0 6,9 3,4 6,8 5,1 5,8 100

Arthur Vezneyan Zotareli Rosa 5,5 7,2 6,0 8,0 5,0 8,5 5,0 10,0 6,9 3,5 0,0 5,0 4,3 5,3 100

Milton Candido Torres da Silva 5,5 7,2 6,0 8,0 5,0 8,5 5,0 10,0 6,9 8,0 9,4 8,7 8,0 100

11 Caio de Carvalho Dias Baptista 5,5 6,0 7,0 6,0 3,1 1,0 0,0 0,5 1,5 50

Lucas Jai Ho Choi 5,5 6,0 6,0 7,0 4,5 6,0 6,0 5,1 5,1 5,0 5,1 5,1 100

12 Thais de Oliveira Vasconcelos 7,0 6,0 6,0 8,5 8,5 8,0 6,0 9,0 7,4 3,5 6,0 4,8 5,8 100

Bianca Harue Uehara 7,0 6,0 6,0 8,5 8,5 8,0 6,0 9,0 7,4 0,0 3,1 4,4 3,8 5,2 100

Caio Bittencourt Fernandes 7,0 6,0 6,0 8,5 8,5 8,0 6,0 9,0 7,4 7,0 3,0 5,0 6,0 100

13 Gabriel Arcos 8,0 3,0 6,0 5,0 9,5 8,0 8,0 9,5 7,1 1,7 4,6 3,2 5,0 100

Ana Paula Satudi 7,0 3,0 6,0 5,0 9,5 5,0 8,0 9,5 6,6 0,0 6,0 7,7 6,9 6,8 100

14 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0

0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0

15 Bruno Roberto da Silva Nantes 8,0 6,3 5,0 5,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 9,0 6,7 2,5 5,8 4,2 5,2 100

Hugo Kamigashima Kohmann 8,0 6,3 5,0 5,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 9,0 6,7 6,2 5,6 5,9 6,2 100

Rayane Costa Pereira da Silva 8,0 6,3 5,0 5,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 9,0 6,7 3,3 4,8 4,1 5,1 100

16 Daniela Lajner 7,0 5,6 6,0 6,0 9,0 5,0 6,0 9,5 6,8 4,2 4,2 4,2 5,0 100

Ana Yumi Asada Jacomo 7,0 5,6 6,0 6,0 9,0 5,0 6,0 9,5 6,8 4,2 8,9 6,6 6,6 100
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1a. Prova 2a. Prova Psub

1 2 3 4 P1 1 2 3 4 P2 1,2,3 4,5 Psub

Erika Cavalheiro Halla 1,9 1,6 0,0 2,5 6,0 0,7 1,8 2,3 2,3 7,1

Gustavo Paiva Dias Garcia 0,0 0,7 0,8 2,1 1,8 5,4 3,0 3,4 6,4

Bruna Helena de Oliveira Santos 0,0 0,7 0,7 2,3 0,2 3,9 2,5 3,0 5,5

Felipe Noffs Marrach 2,0 1,6 0,0 2,5 6,1 2,5 0,2 2,3 1,8 6,8

Jose Carlos Augusto Junior 1,7 1,6 0,0 0,7 4,0 1,0 0,8 2,1 1,8 5,7

Julia Guimaraes Sanches 1,3 1,0 0,0 0,7 3,0 1,3 0,2 0,5 1,8 3,8

Matheus Oliveira Rehem 1,2 1,0 0,0 2,0 4,2 2,0 1,8 2,3 1,8 7,9

Fernando Ramalli Neto 2,0 0,8 1,7 2,0 6,5 0,5 1,8 2,1 2,3 6,7

Lais Bento Cazelato 1,0 1,8 2,5 1,2 6,5 2,5 2,5 2,1 1,8 8,9

Carolina Aya Yoshizawa 0,7 1,6 2,5 0,0 4,8 0,5 1,8 1,8 1,8 5,9

George Emiliano R Villa Real 2,0 1,2 2,0 2,0 7,2 0,7 0,5 1,8 1,9 4,9

Rafael Leal de Lima Leme 2,5 1,0 2,0 1,5 7,0 2,5 1,5 1,9 1,8 7,7

Maria Fernanda Ribeiro 1,5 0,3 1,8 1,7 5,3 0,5 1,2 0,8 0,6 3,1

Gabriela A de Carvalho Soares 1,2 1,0 0,0 1,7 3,9 0,5 0,0 2,1 1,8 4,4

Fabio Makoto Fukubara 0,0 0,7 0,0 2,3 1,8 4,8 1,0 3,8 4,8

Flávia Vilhena Sutter Affonso 2,5 1,8 2,5 1,2 8,0 0,0 1,3 1,8 1,8 4,9

Giovanna Cabral Cazali 2,0 0,3 1,0 2,0 5,3 0,7 0,7 2,1 2,0 5,5

Isa Helena Massumi Dias Kotsubo 1,2 1,4 0,0 1,2 3,8 1,3 0,0 1,9 1,8 5,0

Eduardo Chang Hun Lee 0,5 1,0 0,5 0,7 2,7 0,0 3,0 3,4 6,4

Jonathan Kenichi Makiyama 1,7 1,6 0,0 2,0 5,3 2,0 0,5 1,8 1,8 6,1

Tafarel Yan 2,2 0,2 0,5 0,5 3,4 0,7 2,0 2,3 1,8 6,8

Arthur Vezneyan Zotareli Rosa 0,5 1,2 0,0 1,8 3,5 0,0 1,8 3,2 5,0

Milton Candido Torres da Silva 2,5 1,8 2,0 1,7 8,0 2,5 2,1 2,3 2,5 9,4

Caio de Carvalho Dias Baptista 0,5 0,0 0,0 0,5 1,0 0,0

Lucas Jai Ho Choi 1,1 0,5 1,5 2,0 5,1 1,3 0,8 1,9 1,0 5,0

Thais de Oliveira Vasconcelos 0,8 1,0 0,0 1,7 3,5 2,0 0,2 2,0 1,8 6,0

Bianca Harue Uehara 0,0 0,0 0,5 0,8 1,8 3,1 1,8 2,6 4,4

Caio Bittencourt Fernandes 1,7 1,3 1,5 2,5 7,0 0,0 0,7 0,5 1,8 3,0

Gabriel Arcos 0,5 0,0 0,0 1,2 1,7 0,7 0,8 2,1 1,0 4,6

Ana Paula Satudi 0,0 0,0 2,3 1,9 1,8 6,0 5,0 2,7 7,7

0 0,0 0,0

0 0,0 0,0

Bruno Roberto da Silva Nantes 0,5 0,0 0,0 2,0 2,5 0,2 1,5 2,3 1,8 5,8

Hugo Kamigashima Kohmann 2,0 1,5 2,0 0,7 6,2 1,2 0,5 2,1 1,8 5,6

Rayane Costa Pereira da Silva 1,3 1,3 0,0 0,7 3,3 0,2 0,8 2,0 1,8 4,8

Daniela Lajner 1,0 1,2 0,5 1,5 4,2 0,7 0,7 1,0 1,8 4,2

Ana Yumi Asada Jacomo 1,4 1,6 0,0 1,2 4,2 2,5 2,3 2,1 2,0 8,9
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